

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G.SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6462/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 08/09/2006 in RA No.1990/2006 of The NATIONAL CONSUMERS DISPUTES REDRESSAL COMMISSION, NEW DELHI)

M.D., INDIAN RAILWAY WEL. ORGANISATION

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M.P. GUPTA

Respondent(s)

Date: 10/10/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Abhishek Tewari, Adv.
for Mr. Arvind Kumar Tewari, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Await service.

List the matter on 4th December, 2007.

s

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar